GENERAL DESCRIPTION
SM3015 is a multi-function Fan Controller
CMOS IC that can be applied to a variety of
consumer products.   I t  has an elast ic
funct ion l ike  MCU but  does not  need
programming, user can just write a MASK
form.
SM3015 has three or four wind modes;

SUNSTAR半导体集成电路 http://www.icasic.com/ TEL: 0755-83387016 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
Page 22
ORDERING INFORMATION
 SM3015 AX-
 A M 4 A - F L 2 S T
Logo
Product No.
A: Timer Setting-Ladder Adder
B: Timer Setting-Shift
4: 0.5HR, 1HR, 2HR, 4HR
8: 1HR, 2HR, 4HR, 8HR
M: Memory Function
N: Non-memory Function
A: ON/OFF Key Start-up
B: SPEED Key Start-up
A: A Type
B: B Type
C: C Type
D: D Type
Empty: 455KHz
        X: 32.768kHz
S: Tuner Control In Swing2
F: Tuner Control In Swing1
N: Non-Tuner Control
       O: One Operation Wind Mode
       T: Two Operation Wind Mode
Empty: Three Operation Wind Mode
       F: Four Operation Wind Mode
2: Two Swing Head Control
1: One Swing Head Control
N: Non-Swing Head Control
L: Light Function
N: Non-Light Function
F: Four Steps For Timer
T: Three Steps For Timer
V . 2 . 0  M a r  8 ,  2 0 0 2
Date Code
Serial Number
ESD Protection Mark
x x x x x
SM3015
REMOTE FAN MCU
SUNSTAR单片机专用电路 http://www.icasic.com/ TEL: 0755-83387030 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR半导体集成电路 http://www.icasic.com/ TEL: 0755-83387016 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
欢迎索取免费详细资料、设计选型指南和光盘、样品；产品繁多未能尽录，欢迎
来电查询。
中国传感器科技信息网：HTTP：//WWW.SENSOR-IC.COM/
工控安防网：HTTP：//WWW.PC-PS.NET/
消费电子专用电路网：HTTP://WWW.SUNSTARE.COM/
E-MAIL： xjr5@163.com  szss20@163.com
MSN: suns8888@hotmail.com
QQ: 195847376
地址： 深圳市福田区福华路福庆街鸿图大厦 1602 室
电话：0755-83376549 83376489  83387030  83387016